
AUDIENCE ENGAGEMENT

HELPING DEALERS 
SUCCEED FOR MORE 

THAN 25 YEARS!

BRAND
ACCELERATION

ANNUAL SALES 
71.5%

4.5%

4.4%

14.9%

4.7%

DEALER

ACCESSORIES/PARTS

SERVICE/REPAIR

POWERSPORTS MFG

OTHER

60%
30%

10%

OWNER/PARTNER/
PRESIDENT/CEO

MANAGER

VP & GENERAL MANAGER

71.5%

4.5%

4.4%

14.9%

4.7%

DEALER

ACCESSORIES/PARTS

SERVICE/REPAIR

POWERSPORTS MFG

OTHER

60%
30%

10%

OWNER/PARTNER/
PRESIDENT/CEO

MANAGER

VP & GENERAL MANAGER

42% 17% 7%

9%13%

12%
Less than 
$250,000

$250,000-
$500,000

$500,001-
$1,000,000

$2,500,001-
$5,000,000

More than 
$5 million

70% 22%
FRANCHISE DEALERS FRANCHISE DEALERS

WITH 2+ LOCATIONS

$1,000,001-
$2,500,000

 POWERSPORTS BUSINESS IS 
YOUR 360° MARKETING SOLUTION

BUSINESS 

PRODUCTS OFFERED 

TITLE 

SIDE-BY-SIDES
79.4%

SCOOTERS
61.9%

TRADITIONAL ATVS
80.9%

ADULT ELECTRIC BIKES
22.2%

MOTORCYCLES
82.5%

PWC
26.9%

BOATS
17.5%

CARGO TRAILERS
22.2%

LAWN MOWERS
20.6%

http://www.powersportsbusiness.com
https://epgacceleration.com/
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BRAND
ACCELERATION

Offering daily touch-
points for a well-rounded 

industry experience. 

Events, Podcasts, 
Webinars, Market Data 

Book & Custom Content  

DEVICE TYPE WHAT OUR AUDIENCE SAYS 

41% 
eNewsletter open rates on average 
up 2% over 2022, 11% average CTR

1,465,599+
Total pages viewed 

in the past 12 months

2 minutes 
38 seconds

Average time on page

90% 
of traffic is from 
returning visitors

DESKTOP

TABLET

MOBILE

PSB BY REGION 

pass their issue 
along to at least 2 
additional people

share charts 
and graphs 
seen in PSB

plan to expand or open a new 
dealership in the next 12 months

influence the purchase of 
products and services

say the content is 
vital, can’t imagine 

life without PSB

BRAND
ACCELERATION

TOTAL AUDIENCE 

ENEWS 
26,000+

MAGAZINE
18,000+

WEBSITE 
1,465,599+

TOTAL AUDIENCE

1,509,599+

7% higher CTR 
than industry 

average! 

http://www.powersportsbusiness.com
https://epgacceleration.com/
http://www.epgacceleration.com
JJuda-Prainito
Cross-Out




